GC Paekakariki Shield 2017

Entries by team
Porirua City Aquatics
1 Cody Bennett - M - Age 11 Ind/Rel: 2/0
11 Mixed, 50 Back 42.10 10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 52.94
2 Riley Bennett - F - Age 8 Ind/Rel: 2/0
1-1 Mixed, 50 Back 53.81 11-11 Mixed, 25 Fly 24.84
3 Savannah Brown - F - Age 7 Ind/Rel: 2/0
1-1 Mixed, 50 Back 1:06.74 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE 58.03
4 Ted Callaghan - M - Age 11 Ind/Rdl: 2/0
10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 49.49 11-11 Mixed, 25 Fly NT
5 Lucy Campbell - F - Age 11 Ind/Rel: 2/0
1-1 Mixed, 50 Back 41.74 10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 52.61
6 EllaDrummond - F - Age 11 Ind/Rel: 2/0
10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 43.55 12-12 Mixed, 50 Fly 37.74
7 Max Drummond - M - Age 14 Ind/Rel: 2/0
12-12 Mixed, 50 Fly 28.19 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE 25.73
8 Anabell Giebdl - F - Age 12 Ind/Rel: 2/0
1-1 Mixed, 50 Back NT 10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 48.03
9 EmiliaGray - F - Age 12 Ind/Rel: 2/0
10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 55.87 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE 41.82
10 Troy Hunter-Day - M - Age 15 Ind/Rel: 2/0
1-1 Mixed, 50 Back 54.69 12-12 Mixed, 50 Fly 33.45
11 Ethan Hunter-Day - M - Age 13 Ind/Rel: 2/0
10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 44.65 12-12 Mixed, 50 Fly 42,51
12 Addison Judd - F - Age 11 Ind/Rel: 2/0
11 Mixed, 50 Back 1:01.37 10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 1:01.42
13 Tait Judd - M - Age 8 Ind/Rel: 2/0
10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 1:.04.78 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE 46.52
14 Caroline Kaulave - F - Age 12 Ind/Rel: 2/0
1-1 Mixed, 50 Back 35.87 12-12 Mixed, 50 Fly 40.12
15 Kiah Kaulave - F - Age 10 Ind/Rel: 2/0
11 Mixed, 50 Back 43.59 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE 38.95
16 Ethan Kehoe- M - Age 9 Ind/Rel: 2/0
1-1 Mixed, 50 Back 56.66 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE 45.10
17 Hunter Lloyd - M - Age 9 Ind/Rel: 2/0
1-1 Mixed, 50 Back 43.21 12-12 Mixed, 50 Fly 43.71
18 Carter Mason-Jones - M - Age 10 Ind/Rel: 2/0
11 Mixed, 50 Back 53.43 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE 47.46
19 Tianyi Mathur - F - Age 10 Ind/Rel: 2/0
1-1 Mixed, 50 Back NT 10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 59.28
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20 Jarrod McKee- M - Age 12 Ind/Rel: 2/0
10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 44.52 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE 32.33
21 Carter McKee- M - Age 8 Ind/Rel: 2/0
10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 1:05.34 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE 48.46
22 Luke McKee- M - Age 8 Ind/Rel: 2/0
10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 1:10.91 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE 51.90
23 Jed McLachlan- M - Age 11 Ind/Rel: 2/0
12-12 Mixed, 50 Fly 36.39 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE 33.13
24 JessicaMcManaway - F - Age 12 Ind/Rel: 2/0
10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 50.18 12-12 Mixed, 50 Fly 35.13
25 Holly McManaway - F - Age 9 Ind/Rel: 2/0
10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 1:01.73 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE 38.86
26 Liam Phelps- M - Age 8 Ind/Rel: 2/0
10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast NT 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE 48.19
27 Greer Pugh - F - Age 14 Ind/Rel: 2/0
1-1 Mixed, 50 Back 38.79 10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 4252
28 Ryan Pugh - M - Age 11 Ind/Rel: 2/0
1-1 Mixed, 50 Back 44.65 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE 38.55
29 Dillon Raimona-Pahetogia- M - Age 12 Ind/Rel: 2/0
11 Mixed, 50 Back 37.69 10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 45.94
30 Logan Raimona-Pahetogia- M - Age 8 Ind/Rel: 2/0
1-1 Mixed, 50 Back NT 10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast NT
31 Jacob Reiher - M - Age 15 Ind/Rel: 2/0
10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 32.04 12-12 Mixed, 50 Fly 28.73
32 Grace Reiher - F - Age 11 Ind/Rel: 2/0
11 Mixed, 50 Back 35.79 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE 30.46
33 LianaReiher - F - Age 13 Ind/Rel: 2/0
1-1 Mixed, 50 Back 38.22 12-12 Mixed, 50 Fly 37.08
34 Toi Royal - M - Age 13 Ind/Rel: 2/0
1-1 Mixed, 50 Back NT 11-11 Mixed, 25 Fly NT
35TeRoya - F- Age 11 Ind/Rdl: 2/0
1-1 Mixed, 50 Back 1:00.95 11-11 Mixed, 25 Fly 24.27
36 Amokura Royal - F - Age 9 Ind/Rel: 2/0
10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast NT 11-11 Mixed, 25 Fly NT
37 Dannielle Rule - F - Age 10 Ind/Rel: 2/0
11 Mixed, 50 Back 44.36 12-12 Mixed, 50 Fly 40.23
38 JessicaRule - F - Age 8 Ind/Rel: 2/0
10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 1:07.86 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE 55.18

39 Anna Schofield-Matthews - F - Age 10 Ind/Rel: 2/0
1-1 Mixed, 50 Back 51.66 12-12 Mixed, 50 Fly 48.32
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40 Faith Siamani - F - Age 11 Ind/Rel: 2/0
11 Mixed, 50 Back 43.18 12-12 Mixed, 50 Fly
41 Felix Thomas- M - Age 8 Ind/Rel: 2/0
11 Mixed, 50 Back 55.01 11-11 Mixed, 25 Fly
42 ArianaTierney - F - Age 10 Ind/Rel: 2/0
11-11 Mixed, 25 Fly 24.77 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE
43 James Van Der Voort - M - Age 11 Ind/Rel: 2/0
1-1 Mixed, 50 Back 4151 10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast
44 | uke Weir-Smith - M - Age 10 Ind/Rel: 2/0
10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 56.10 11-11 Mixed, 25 Fly
45 Emilee Wilkinson - F - Age 13 Ind/Rel: 2/0
10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 44.04 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE
46 Cameron Wilkinson - M - Age 10 Ind/Rel: 2/0
11 Mixed, 50 Back 46.31 10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast
47 AnnaWilkinson - F - Age 12 Ind/Rel: 2/0
10-10 Mixed, 50 Breast 51.47 17-17 Mixed, 50 FREE
Porirua City Aquatics Total Individua Entries:94 Total Relays:0
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#1 Mixed, 50 Back
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Name

Grace Reiher

Caroline Kaulave

Dillon Raimona-Pahetogia
Liana Reiher

Greer Pugh

James Van Der Voort
Lucy Campbell

Cody Bennett

Faith Siamani

Hunter Lloyd

Kiah Kaulave

Dannielle Rule

Ryan Pugh

Cameron Wilkinson
Anna Schofield-Matthews
Carter Mason-Jones

Riley Bennett

Troy Hunter-Day

Felix Thomas

Ethan Kehoe

Te Royal

Addison Judd

Savannah Brown

Logan Raimona-Pahetogia
Tianyi Mathur

Anabell Giebel

Toi Roya

#10 Mixed, 50 Breast
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Name

Jacob Reiher

Greer Pugh

Ella Drummond
Emilee Wilkinson
Jarrod McKee

Ethan Hunter-Day
Dillon Raimona-Pahetogia
Anabell Giebel
James Van Der Voort
Ted Callaghan
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GC Paekakariki Shield 2017
Psych Sheets

Age Team
11 PCAWN
12 PCAWN
12 PCAWN
13 PCAWN
14 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
9 PCAWN
10 PCAWN
10 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
10 PCAWN
10 PCAWN
10 PCAWN
8 PCAWN
15 PCAWN
8 PCAWN
9 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
7 PCAWN
8 PCAWN
10 PCAWN
12 PCAWN
13 PCAWN
Age Team
15 PCAWN
14 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
13 PCAWN
12 PCAWN
13 PCAWN
12 PCAWN
12 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
11 PCAWN

Seed Time
35.79
35.87
37.69
38.22
38.79
41.51
41.74
42.10
43.18
43.21
4359
44.36
44.65
46.31
51.66
53.43
53.81
54.69
55.01
56.66

1:00.95
1:01.37
1:06.74
NT
NT
NT
NT

Seed Time
32.04
42.52
43.55
44.04
44,52
44.65
45,94
48.03
48.78
49.49

11 JessicaMcManaway
12 AnnaWilkinson

13 Lucy Campbell

14 Cody Bennett

15 EmiliaGray

16 Luke Weir-Smith
17  Cameron Wilkinson
18 Tianyi Mathur

19 Addison Judd

20 Hoally McManaway
21 Tait Judd

22 Carter McKee

23 JessicaRule

24  LukeMcKee

25 Logan Raimona-Pahetogia
26 Liam Phelps

27 AmokuraRoyal

#11 Mixed, 25 Fly

Name

Te Roya
ArianaTierney
Riley Bennett
Felix Thomas
Ted Callaghan
Amokura Royal
Toi Roya

Luke Weir-Smith

0 N O Ok WN P

#12 Mixed, 50 Fly

Name

Max Drummond
Jacob Reiher

Troy Hunter-Day
Jessica McManaway
Jed McLachlan
Liana Reiher

Ella Drummond
Caroline Kaulave
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Dannielle Rule
Ethan Hunter-Day
Faith Siamani
Hunter Lloyd
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12 PCAWN
12 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
12 PCAWN
10 PCAWN
10 PCAWN
10 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
9 PCAWN
8 PCAWN
8 PCAWN
8 PCAWN
8 PCAWN
8 PCAWN
8 PCAWN
9 PCAWN
Age Team
11 PCAWN
10 PCAWN
8 PCAWN
8 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
9 PCAWN
13 PCAWN
10 PCAWN
Age Team
14 PCAWN
15 PCAWN
15 PCAWN
12 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
13 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
12 PCAWN
10 PCAWN
13 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
9 PCAWN

50.18
51.47
52.61
52.94
55.87
56.10
56.66
59.28
1:01.42
1:01.73
1:04.78
1:05.34
1:07.86
1:10.91
NT

NT

NT

Seed Time
24.27

24.77

24.84

27.68

NT

NT

NT

NT

Seed Time
28.19
28.73
33.45
35.13
36.39
37.08
37.74
40.12
40.23
42,51
43.01
43.71
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13 Anna Schofield-Matthews

#17 Mixed, 50 FREE
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Name

Max Drummond
Grace Reiher
Emilee Wilkinson
Jarrod McKee

Jed McLachlan
ArianaTierney
AnnaWilkinson
Ryan Pugh

Holly McManaway
Kiah Kaulave
Emilia Gray

Ethan Kehoe

Tait Judd

Carter Mason-Jones
Liam Phelps
Carter McKee
Luke McKee
JessicaRule
Savannah Brown
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10 PCAWN
Age Team
14 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
13 PCAWN
12 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
10 PCAWN
12 PCAWN
11 PCAWN
9 PCAWN
10 PCAWN
12 PCAWN
9 PCAWN
8 PCAWN
10 PCAWN
8 PCAWN
8 PCAWN
8 PCAWN
8 PCAWN
7 PCAWN

Psych Sheets

48.32

Seed Time
25.73
30.46
31.24
32.33
33.13
35.26
36.67
38.55
38.86
38.95
41.82
45.10
46.52
47.46
48.19
48.46
51.90
55.18
58.03
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